Features
Product Description:
Project Name:
Notes:
Catalog Number:
Fixture schedule:E2 Lighting International Inc.
Phone: 469-638-3592 Fax: 213-477-2257 Web: www.e2lightingusa.com E-mail: sales@e2lightingusa.com
The E2 Solar LED Street light features an all-in-one

than the set value, it will switch to battery power. The standard
configuration does not include mains complementary function.
Ordering Information
E2 - - - - - - -
CCT & CRI Distribution Mount Color
3070=3000K 70CRI
4070=4000K 70CRI
5070=5000K 70CRI
5770=5700K 70CRI
6570=6500K 70CRI
3080=3000K 80CRI
4080=4000K 80CRI
5080=5000K 80CRI
5780=5700K 80CRI
6580=6500K 80CRI
10WSE
15WSE
20WSE
25WSE
30WSE
35WSE
40WSE
45WSE
50WSE
100WSE
DC=Solar
NV=Grid
S5=Seoul 5050 00=Without Sensor
SN=Motion Sensor
(up to 9M)
PIR=PIR Sensor (up to 7M)
 DV=Dimmable
T2=TYPE II
T3=TYPE III
T5=TYPE V
BK=BlackType A
Type B
Type C
Type D
Intelligent APP control
IOT Management
AC & DC complementary
Watts Voltage LED Chips Type of Sensor
Accessories (Order separately)